Low Level Counters
Heavy duty cooking equipment can rely on the support of the Foster Low Level Counters. Under counter
refrigeration is provided at the point of cooking, offering a base for a char-grill, griddle or broiling top.
Ideal for quick service
restaurants and pubs as it
provides refrigerated storage
underneath the cooking
area itself

Temperature
(H Refrigerator)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE EXPLANATION
Example: LL2/2H
HR 120
LR 120
HR 120 B
LR 120 B
HR 140
LR 140
HR 150
LR 150
HR 200
LR 200
HR 240
LR 240
HR 360
LR 360
HR 150
with drawers